Performance and Features Designed for Harsh Environments
FortiSwitch™ Rugged switches deliver all of the enterprise features, performance, and
security of the trusted FortiSwitch secure, simple, scalable Ethernet solution. Our rugged
switches have added hardware reinforcement and software features that make them ideal
for deployments in hostile environments, as well as operational technology (OT) industrial
and control networks.
Resilient, sturdy, and capable of withstanding intense temperature fluctuations,
FortiSwitch Rugged ensures the integrity and performance of mission-critical networks

FortiSwitch Rugged Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiSwitch Rugged Models
FortiSwitch Rugged 108F FSR-108F Layer 2 ruggedized FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 6x 1GE/100M/10M RJ45
and 2x 1GE/100M SFP. IP40 rating.
FortiSwitch Rugged 112F-POE FSR-112F-POE Layer 2 ruggedized FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE switch with 8x 1GE/100M/10M
RJ45 PoE 802.3bt type 4 (90W) with maximum 240W limit, and 4x 1G/100M SFP. IP40 rating.
FortiSwitch Rugged 112D-POE FSR-112D-POE Ruggedized L2 PoE Switch — 8x GE RJ45 (including 8x PoE/PoE+ capable ports),
4x GE SFP slots, FortiGate switch controller compatible.
FortiSwitch Rugged 216F-POE FSR-216F-POE Ruggedized layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE switch with
16x 10M/100M/1GE RJ45 PoE 802.3bt type 4 (90W) with maximum 360W limit, and
4x 1G/10GE SFP+. IP40 rating.
FortiSwitch Rugged 424F-POE FSR-424F-POE Ruggedized layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch 12x 2.5 GE RJ45,
12x 2.5 GE SFP+, 4x 10 GE SFP+ and 2x 40 GE QSFP+, 12 port PoE UPOE (60W) with
maximum 421W limit. IP40 rating.
Licenses
FortiEdge Cloud Management License FC-10-FSW10-628-02-DD FortiSwitch 200-400 Series (incl all FSW Rugged Models) FortiEdge Cloud Management SKU